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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 27 - 28/1/2024

Prueba 1 Masc., 50m Mariposa ABSOLUTA
27/01/2024 - 9:30 Resultados
MMT 18 24.79 , VICTOR ANTOÑON RODRIGUEZ TERRASSA 01/08/2017
MMT 17 26.06 , VICTOR ANTOÑON RODRIGUEZ GIJON 14/05/2016
MMT 16 26.45 , VICTOR ANTOÑON RODRIGUEZ GIJON 23/05/2015
MMT 15 26.93 , ANTOÑON RODRIGUEZ VICTOR GIJON 17/05/2014
MMT 14 28.20 , HUGO VALENCIANO MIGUELEZ DONOSTIA 29/12/2022
RA 24.79 , VICTOR ANTOÑON RODRIGUEZ TARRASA 01/08/2017
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

16 años

1. SALVADOR MOLLON, Christian 08 C.D.N. Zamora 28.06 499
2. SALAS ALVAREZ, Martin 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 28.35 484
3. DE LA PUENTE PORRO, Alvaro 08 C.N. Palencia 28.97 454
4. GARCIA GARCIA, Axel 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 29.25 441
5. MORCILLO ESPINOSA, Bruno 08 C.N. Parquesol 29.35 436

GARCIA DEL RIO, Daniel 08 CD Acuatico Leon 29.35 436
7. GONZALEZ CAMARGO, Alejandro 08 C.N. Palencia 30.20 400
8. TORRES TORIO, Jorge 08 C.D.N. Zamora 30.88 375
9. HERRERO HERNANDO, Angel 08 Club Benavente Natacion 32.01 336

10. ESTEBAN GARCIA, Ignacio 08 Club Benavente Natacion 37.85 203
DSQ MARTIÑO ORTEGA, Adrian 08 C.N. Leon

17 años

1. MARCOS GARCIA, Dario 07 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 26.70 580
2. DELGADO SANCHEZ, Manuel 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 27.20 548
3. SOTO MARTINEZ, David 07 C.N. Parquesol 28.25 489
4. SAN SEGUNDO JIMENEZ, Alvaro 07 C.N. Ciudad De Avila 28.60 472
5. QUINTERO DIEZ, Jorge 07 C.N. Palencia 28.89 458
6. ALONSO BARRIO, Samuel 07 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 29.12 447
7. MORAL GUTIERREZ, Francisco Javier 07 C.N. Riavall 29.80 417
8. SEVILLANO MANCHADO, Rodrigo 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 29.94 411

18 años

1. ESCODA LLAMAZARES, Isaac 06 C.N. Leon 28.98 453
2. MONJE MENCIA, David 06 C.N. Leon 29.67 422
3. ALVAREZ NUÑEZ, Mario 06 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 29.78 418
4. ESTEBAN DE PAZ, Raul 06 Club Benavente Natacion 29.80 417
5. MARTIN BARCENA, Alvaro 06 C.D.N. Zamora 30.04 407

ABSOLUTA

1. ARIAS DIEZ, Mario 05 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 25.94 632
2. BAAMONDE PELETEIRO, Alvaro 93 CD Acuatico Leon 26.47 595
3. MARCOS GARCIA, Dario 07 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 26.70 580
4. GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, Jorge 05 CD Acuatico Leon 27.06 557
5. DELGADO SANCHEZ, Manuel 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 27.20 548
6. CORTES CASTRO, Carlos 05 CD Acuatico Leon 27.29 543
7. GONZALEZ ALONSO, Mario 01 C.N. Leon 27.38 538
8. CEREZO PINTADO, Jose Angel 98 C.N. Ciudad De Avila 27.50 531
9. ALONSO DE LA CRUZ, Ivan 04 C.N. Parquesol 27.64 523

10. SALVADOR MOLLON, Christian 08 C.D.N. Zamora 28.06 499
11. SOTO MARTINEZ, David 07 C.N. Parquesol 28.25 489
12. SALAS ALVAREZ, Martin 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 28.35 484
13. ANTÓN MARTÍN, Marcos 05 C.D.N. Zamora 28.50 477
14. SAN SEGUNDO JIMENEZ, Alvaro 07 C.N. Ciudad De Avila 28.60 472
15. MORENO CRESPO, Jonathan 99 C.N. Leon 28.74 465
16. QUINTERO DIEZ, Jorge 07 C.N. Palencia 28.89 458
17. MARTIN JAEN, Mario 09 C.D Triatlón Lacerta 28.96 454
18. DE LA PUENTE PORRO, Alvaro 08 C.N. Palencia 28.97 454
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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 27 - 28/1/2024

Prueba 1, Masc., 50m Mariposa, ABSOLUTA

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

19. ESCODA LLAMAZARES, Isaac 06 C.N. Leon 28.98 453
20. ALONSO BARRIO, Samuel 07 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 29.12 447
21. GARCIA GARCIA, Axel 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 29.25 441
22. MORCILLO ESPINOSA, Bruno 08 C.N. Parquesol 29.35 436

GARCIA DEL RIO, Daniel 08 CD Acuatico Leon 29.35 436
24. VIDAL ALVAREZ, Israel 01 CD Acuatico Leon 29.36 436
25. LLAMAZARES MINGUEZ, Andres 09 CD Acuatico Leon 29.37 435
26. AGUADO VESPERINAS, Raul 98 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 29.63 424
27. AUÑON LLORENS, Juan Manuel 96 C.N. Soriano 29.64 424
28. MONJE MENCIA, David 06 C.N. Leon 29.67 422

GIMENO PINEDO, Jorge 01 C.N. Palencia 29.67 422
30. ALVAREZ NUÑEZ, Mario 06 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 29.78 418
31. MORAL GUTIERREZ, Francisco Javier 07 C.N. Riavall 29.80 417

ESTEBAN DE PAZ, Raul 06 Club Benavente Natacion 29.80 417
33. SEVILLANO MANCHADO, Rodrigo 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 29.94 411
34. GUADILLA LOPEZ, Mario 03 C.Acuatico Salamanca 29.98 409
35. MARTIN BARCENA, Alvaro 06 C.D.N. Zamora 30.04 407
36. SAN BERNARDO MASERO, Abel 09 C.D.N. Zamora 30.09 405
37. GONZALEZ CAMARGO, Alejandro 08 C.N. Palencia 30.20 400
38. VALENZUELA ÁLVAREZ, Juan Rodrigo 02 C.N. Casa De Asturias 30.23 399
39. CALVO ORTEGA, Sergio 02 C.N. Palencia 30.29 397
40. MEDIAVILLA APARICIO, Alejandro 91 C.N. Ciudad De Avila 30.50 389
41. DE FRANCISCO ALVAREZ, Lucas 09 CD Acuatico Leon 30.52 388
42. ANTON MARTIN, Diego 02 C.D.N. Zamora 30.56 386
43. IZQUIERDO IRUELA, Oscar 03 C.N. Soriano 30.87 375
44. TORRES TORIO, Jorge 08 C.D.N. Zamora 30.88 375
45. GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, Javier 09 C.N. Ciudad De Avila 31.27 361
46. RODRIGUEZ GRAÑEDA, Javier 10 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 31.84 342
47. HERRERO HERNANDO, Angel 08 Club Benavente Natacion 32.01 336
48. QUINTERO DIEZ, Daniel 09 C.N. Palencia 32.08 334
49. VILLAR BENGOECHEA, Gorka 09 C.N. Parquesol 33.29 299
50. VILLAR BENGOECHEA, Unai 09 C.N. Parquesol 33.38 296
51. MARTINEZ PEREZ, Jesus 09 C.N. Palencia 35.30 251
52. GUEMES VALERA, Francisco Javier 09 C.N. Riavall 36.27 231
53. ALIJA VALENCIANO, Miguel 10 CD Acuatico Leon 36.45 228
54. BILBAO SEBASTIAN, Adrian 10 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 37.18 214
55. ESTEBAN GARCIA, Ignacio 08 Club Benavente Natacion 37.85 203
56. LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ, Álex 10 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 39.12 184
57. AKHABAZ AOUCHAH, Adam 09 C.N. Riavall 40.79 162

DSQ MARTIÑO ORTEGA, Adrian 08 C.N. Leon
Baja ALVAREZ ATIENZA, Miguel 09 C.N. Palencia
Baja GRACIA NIETO, Ivan 05 C.N. Parquesol


